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CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DE0005470306

Overview

2024/05/24 09:59:02

Price
83.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.36%(1.15)

DE0005470306
EVD

Frankfurt

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
8,121 EUR

GERMANY DAX

83.80 EUR (90)
83.95 EUR (90)
84.15 EUR
84.15 EUR
82.50 EUR
84.45 EUR
88.11696 EUR
0

0.00

3

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=98409078,215775120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005470306-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005470306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005470306&ID_NOTATION=144376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005470306&ID_NOTATION=144376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a061c0c3f1f20372c81ca58edd13649be84e5054671345546f05feeb4b3ebd5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91fe9591270af6393&time=1716629409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b24c179544f0e60687a3792e01db3d65d1ee69448b9e9fcd32ad4d1a91d4378d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c4c2f9a9953f68ed&time=1716629409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a8cd3b73cc6b01efadf6f0c23508c1af66f264ef3fccc679a18780fd86cbc4f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40b784a4540fba0c1&time=1716629409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90b67dbc9fbb96e834fabcb3629c3af80511a582d217573860793a1381522c0a&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6816447e29c8481a8&time=1716629409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89ce84232f9af8839fe30d494323e751798240a8cd41bdc0bc32d0b62bec3f7d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f30c3e4af4cf1930e&time=1716629409&tool=RSC

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/05/24 09:59:02

Price
83.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

O  -1.36%(-1.15)

ISIN DE0005470306
Symbol EVD
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,121 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 83.80 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 83.95 EUR (90)
Open 84.15 EUR
High 84.15 EUR
Low 82.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 84.45 EUR
VWAP 88.11696 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.58% +29.13% +51.40%
Perf (abs.) +21.70 +19.05  +28.67
Beta 0.76 0.86 1.06
Volatility  29.07 32.14 34.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 81.57 EUR (136)
82.23 EUR (48
73.51 EUR (50

65.15 EUR (103

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)
)
88.85 EUR (2024/05/23)
)
)
)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

58.85 EUR (2024/01/23
88.85 EUR (2024/05/23
52.65 EUR (2023/09/26

All listings for CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 11:11 83.90 EUR 2.99 635

05/24
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 82.35 EUR 0.00 1

05/24
Tradegate 2024/ 11:12 83.95EUR 0.07 36

05/24
Stuttgart 2024/ 11:15 83.80 EUR 0.00 15

05/24
Munich 2024/ 08:00 84.35 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24556

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA
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spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

09:03

08:16

08:16

09:59

16:04

09:31

08:01

83.125 EUR 0.00

84.25 EUR

84.25 EUR

83.30 EUR

94.25 USD

82.35 EUR

84.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10740910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24558

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

HE

Contact Details
CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Contrescarpe 75 A - 28195 Bremen
Telefon: +49-421-36660

Fax: +49-421-3666290

E-mail: info@eventim.de

PDF Downloads

Company report: CTS EVENTIM AG & &
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Company Profile

CTS Eventim AG & Co. KGaA engages in ticketing and live entertainment event
management. It operates through the following segments: Ticketing and Live Entertainment.
The Ticketing segment includes the production, sale, distribution, and marketing of tickets
for concerts, theater, art exhibition, sports, and other events. The Live Entertainment
segment refers to the planning, organization, and execution of concert events and tours,
festivals, and other live events. The company was founded on November 4, 1989 and is

headquartered in Bremen, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Klaus-Peter Chairman of Managing

Schulenberg Board

Alexander Ruoff ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Holger Hohrein

Board of directors

Bernd Kundrun  Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Cornelius Baur  Member of Supervisory
Board
Juliane Member of Supervisory
Schulenberg Board
Philipp Member of Supervisory
Westermeyer Board

4/4


mailto:info@eventim.de
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005470306-2024-05-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005470306
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